
California Personnel Office Directory 
 

Commission on Teacher Credentialing 
Last Updated: 09/18/2020

Physical Address 
1900 Capitol Ave. 
Sacramento, CA 95811-4213 

Mailing Address 
1900 Capitol Ave. 
Sacramento, CA 95811-4213 

Public Phone Number 
(916) 327-0742 

Fax 
(916) 324-6064 

Agency Code 
192 

Director, Office of Human Resources 
Christopher M. Rose (916) 445-0474 crose@ctc.ca.gov 

Staff Services Manager I 
Chris L. Thomas (916) 323-5979 chris.thomas@ctc.ca.gov 

Associate Personnel Analyst - Exam Analyst 
Casey Martino (916) 323-7157 cmartino@ctc.ca.gov 

Associate Personnel Analyst - FMLA Coordinator 
Trace Cortell (916) 445-8097 tcortell@ctc.ca.gov 

Staff Services Analyst - FMLA, Training 
Allessaundra Davis (916) 322-6199 adavis@ctc.ca.gov 

Senior Personnel Specialist 
Juanita Morales (916) 445-5502 jmorales@ctc.ca.gov 
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